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T Chart 2.1 - Passenger Jour neys by Fixed Route Public Transport Operator (February 2019)
thousands 2019/02

170 000

160 000 |
150 000 |

140 000 - 136 608

130 000 r
120 000 r
110 000 r
100 000 r

90 000 |

80 000 | 78 155

70 000 ~

60 000 ~

50 000 r
41 410

40 000 r
30 000 |

I 17 175
20 000 13255 12917

10 000 | 6152 4515 3g11
] 3437 2862 1868 1329 1117 1064
O | | ‘ ‘ | — I B

SRS it LGNS e 52 e fEER EREE RSO HEiE FroRWEL REVNR PEHTRG SR HoAth
MTR Lines KMB GMB Citybus  Light Rall NWFB [ HK G FtrEdh) LwB [ “Star” Airport  New World 57 R5ER
Residents' Tramways MTR Buses NLB Ferry  Express LineFirst Ferry  Other
Services (Northwest Licensed
New Ferries
Territories)

[E5] 7 B A Y /S H AT i Y P
Fixed Route Public Transport Operator



